FEDERAGAO PAULISTA DE MOTOCICLISMO

MG Velo Citta

Regularidade

Circuito Velo Citta 4,000 Km

Bateria 3B 18/08/2012 11:50 .
Race
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) PAULO AGNELO MALZONI
1 2:59.799 +4.748 12:05:21.537
2 2:57.146 +2.095 12:08:18.683
3 2:57.119 +2.068 12:11:15.802
4 2:58.588 +3.537 12:14:14.390
5 2:57.658 +2.607 12:17:12.048
6 2:58.915 +3.864 12:20:10.963
7 2:56.440 +1.389 12:23:07.403
8 2:58.809 +3.758 12:26:06.212
9 2:57.773 +2.722 12:29:03.985
10 2:55.051 - 12:31:59.036
1 3:51.339 +56.288 12:35:50.375
(24) DIEGO INZAURRAGA
1 2:53.735 +10.000 12:07:50.136
2 2:47.306 +3.571 12:10:37.442
3 2:45.624 +1.889 12:13:23.066
4 2:47.815 +4.080 12:16:10.881
5 2:52.254 +8.519 12:19:03.135
6 2:47.916 +4.181 12:21:51.051
7 2:43.735 - 12:24:34.786
8 2:49.219 +5.484 12:27:24.005
9 2:49.609 +5.874 12:30:13.614
10 2:49.599 +5.864 12:33:03.213
1 3:11.495 +27.760 12:36:14.708
(38) EDUARDO SOUZA RAMOS
1 2:58.679 +0.762 12:05:50.412
2 3:00.596 +2.679 12:08:51.008
3 2:59.570 +1.653 12:11:50.578
4 3:00.048 +2.131 12:14:50.626
5 2:58.017 +0.100 12:17:48.643
6 2:58.509 +0.592 12:20:47.152
7 2:59.913 +1.996 12:23:47.065
8 2:59.779 +1.862 12:26:46.844
9 2:59.665 +1.748 12:29:46.509
10 2:57.917 - 12:32:44.426
1 3:30.983 +33.066 12:36:15.409
(18) RICARDO BERG
1 2:55.410 +0.885 12:06:23.100
2 2:56.032 +1.507 12:09:19.132
3 2:54.525 - 12:12:13.657
4 2:56.097 +1.572 12:15:09.754
5 3:00.647 +6.122 12:18:10.401
6 2:56.085 +1.560 12:21:06.486
7 2:59.743 +5.218 12:24:06.229
8 3:01.814 +7.289 12:27:08.043
9 2:58.700 +4.175 12:30:06.743
10 3:05.839 +11.314 12:33:12.582
1 3:03.558 +9.033 12:36:16.140
(36) FABIO STEINBRUCH
1 2:42.760 +11.114 12:07:02.343
2 2:36.621 +4.975 12:09:38.964
3 2:43.996 +12.350 12:12:22.960
4 2:40.746 +9.100 12:15:03.706
5 2:34.494 +2.848 12:17:38.200
6 2:32.347 +0.701 12:20:10.547
7 2:31.646 - 12:22:42.193
8 2:49.885 +18.239 12:25:32.078
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